Bid Tabulation for Rubbish Removal
April 18, 2019 2:00 p.m.

Cost Per Pick Up

8id Bond

Familiar Disclosure

Iran Sanctions Act

Description

6 Yd.
6 Yd.
6 Yd.
6 Yd.
6 Yd.
6 Yd.

8 Yd.
8 Yd.
8 Yd.
8 Yd.
8 Yd.
8 Yd.

8 Yd.
8 Yd.
8 Yd.
8 Yd.
8 Yd.
8 Yd.

front end 1x week
front end 2x week
front end 3x week
front end 4x week
front end 5x week
extra Pick-up

front end 1x week
front end 2x week
front end 3x week
front end 4x week
front end 5x week
extra Pick-up

compactor 1x week
compactor 2x week
compactor 3x week
compactor 4x week
compactor 5x week

compactor extra P/U

20 Yd. Open top
30 Yd. Open top

35 Yd. self cont. compactor

Advanced Disposal
Services Solid Waste
Midwest LLC
N/A
Yes
Yes

$ 15.00
30.00
45.00
60.00
75.00
25.00

$ 20.00 -

40.00
60.00
80.00
100.00
25.00

$ 50.00
100.00

150.00

200.00

250.00

25.00

$ 250.00
265.00
325.00

Priority Waste LLC
N/A
Yes
Yes

13.50
27.00
40.50
54.00
67.50
125.00

18.00
36.00
54.00
72.00
90.00
125.00

50.00
100.00
150.00
200.00
250.00
125.00

325.00
350.00
590.00

Waste Management of
Michigan, Inc.
N/A
Yes
Yes

$ 18.21
36.42
54.63
72.84
91.05
75.00

3 20.99
41.98
62.97
83.96
104.95
75.00

$ 43.36
86.72

130.08

173.44

216.80

200.00

$ 501.00
: 515.00
604.00




